
ASC, Supplemental Instruction (SI) Schedule Fall 2022 

 

SI session times and locations are subject to change. Please coordinate with listed SI leader for most current information. 

Last Updated: 10/25/2022 

Semester SI 
Leader: 

Course: Section: Professor: Duration: Course 
Days: 

Course Time: SI 
Days/Times* 

Webex 
Meeting 
ID #: 

Office 
Hour: 

Fall 
2022 

Brooke 
Villano 

BIOL   
189 

1001 Dr. Christy Strong 08/29/2022 
- 
12/09/2022 

M/W  8:30a – 9:45a 
 

M/W from   
6:00p - 
7:00p 

120 
677 
0097 

W from   
7:00p - 
8:00p 

Fall 
2022 

Kalen  
De La  
Garza 

BIOL   
189 

1002 Dr. Ken McKenna 08/29/2022 
- 
12/09/2022 

M/W 1:00p – 2:15p  T/TH from   
5:00p - 
6:00p 

2622 
668 
8495 

F from   
3:00p - 
4:00p 

Fall 
2022 

Abriana 
Perez 

BIOL   
189 

1003 Dr. Michael Treat 08/29/2022 
- 
12/09/2022 

T/R 10:00a – 11:15a  M/W from   
4:30p - 
5:30p 

809 
771 
730 

T from   
4:30p - 
5:30p 

Fall 
2022 

Megan 
Hardcastle 

BIOL   
189 

1004 
and 
1005 

Dr. Michael Treat 08/29/2022 
- 
12/09/2022 

T/R  11:30a - 12:45p 
and 
4:00p – 5:15p 

T from   
1:00p - 
2:00p 
and 
TH from  
6:00p – 
7:00p 

2623 
174 
1949 

W from   
5:00p - 
6:00p 

Fall 
2022 

Bryce 
Ramos 

BIOL   
190A 

1001  Dr. Christy Strong 08/29/2022 
- 
12/09/2022 

T/R 8:30a – 9:45a  
 

T/TH from   
8:30p - 
9:30p 

2624 
561 
3252 

W from   
8:30a -  
9:30a 

Fall 
2022 

Lateef 
Omidiji 

BIOL   
190A 

1002 Dr. Jenifer Utz 08/29/2022 
- 
12/09/2022 

M/W 11:30a - 12:45p T/TH from 
10:00a -  
11:00a 

321 
456 
987 

F from 
2:00p - 
3:00p 

Fall 
2022 

Robert 
Buckley 

BIOL   
190A 

1003  Dr. Jenifer Utz 08/29/2022 
- 
12/09/2022 

M/W  2:30p - 3:45p T/TH from 
7:00p – 
8:00p 

876 
530 
911 

W from   
10:00a -  
11:00a 



*SI session times and locations are subject to change. Please coordinate with listed SI leader for most current information. 
 

Semester SI 
Leader: 

Course: Section: Professor: Duration: Course 
Days: 

Course Time: SI 
Days/Times* 

Webex 
Meeting 
ID #: 

Office 
Hour: 

Fall 
2022 

Alyssa 
Fitzpatrick 

B1OL   
191A 

1001 
 

Dr. David Choate 08/29/2022 
- 
12/09/2022 

M/W 
and 
T/R 

10:00a – 11:15a 
and 
2:30p - 3:45p 

M/W from   
7:00p -  
8:00p 

262 
313 
29790 

T from   
6:00p -  
7:00p 

Fall 
2022 

Ashley 
Fitzpatrick 

CHEM   
108 

1001  
 

Dr. Jennifer Guerra  08/29/2022 
- 
12/09/2022 

T/TH 10:00a - 11:45a  
 

T/TH from   
8:00p -  
9:30p 

2624 
179 
2565 

M from 
2:30p -  
3:30p 

Fall 
2022 

Ashley 
Fitzpatrick 

CHEM 
108 

1003 Dr. Brock 
Casselman 

08/29/2022 
- 
12/09/2022 

T/TH 8:00a - 9:45a T/TH from   
8:00p -  
9:30p 

2624 
179 
2565 

M from 
2:30p -  
3:30p 

Fall  
2022 

Ashley 
Fitzpatrick 

CHEM   
108 

1005 Dr. Brock 
Casselman 

08/29/2022 
- 
12/09/2022 

M/W 
Web- 
Based 

1:00p - 2:45p T/TH from   
8:00p -  
9:30p 

2624 
179 
2565 

M from 
2:30p -  
3:30p 

Fall 
2022 

Ferdos 
Fessahaye 

CHEM   
121A 

1001   
 

Dr. Saehui Lee  08/29/2022 
- 
12/09/2022 

Web- 
Based  
 

Web-based 
 

M/W from   
5:00p - 
6:00p 

2621 
689 
5014 

W from  
2:30p - 
3:30p 

Fall 
2022 

Kashmira 
Rodrigues 

CHEM   
121A 

1002 Dr. Saehui Lee  08/29/2022 
- 
12/09/2022 

Web- 
Based  

Web-based T/TH from   
2:15p – 
3:15p 

2624 
877 
4367 

T from   
12:00p -  
1:00p 

Fall 
2022 

Jakob 
Smith 

CHEM   
122A 

1001  Dr. Marykay Orgill  08/29/2022 
- 
12/09/2022 

M/W  8:30a - 9:45a   M/W from   
6:30p - 7:30p 

  2620 
  670 
  7702 

TH from   
6:30p - 
7:30p 



Fall 
2022 

Nicole 
Pang 

CHEM   
241 

1001 Dr. Jun Kang 08/29/2022 
- 
12/09/2022 

M/W  8:30a – 9:45a T/TH from 
6:00p - 
7:00p 

138  
296  
0878 

T from   
1:00p -   
2:00p 

 

Fall 
2022 

Sammy 
Cox 

CHEM   
241 

1002   
and   
1004 

Dr. Pradip Bhowmik 
and   
Dr. Haesook Han  

08/29/2022 
- 
12/09/2022 

T/R  
 

10:00a – 11:15a 
and  
11:30a – 12:45p 

M/W from   
9:00p - 
10:00p 

2621 
714 
4258 

TH from 
9:00p – 
10:00p 

Fall 
2022 

Abel 
Ayalew 

CHEM   
242 

1001 Dr. Haesook Han 08/29/2022 
- 
12/09/2022 

M/W  2:30p – 3:45p T/TH from   
7:30p - 
8:30p 

2622 
612 
6629 

TH from 
6:30p -  
7:30p 

 

*SI session times and locations are subject to change. Please coordinate with listed SI leader for most current information. 
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