ASC, Supplemental Instruction (SI) Schedule Fall 2022

SI session times and locations are subject to change. Please coordinate with listed SI leader for most current information.

Last Updated: 10/25/2022

Semester	SI Leader:	Course:	Section:	Professor:	Duration:	Course Days:	Course Time:	SI Days/Times*	Webex Meeting ID #:	Office Hour:
Fall 2022	Brooke Villano	BIOL 189	1001	Dr. Christy Strong	08/29/2022 - 12/09/2022	M/W	8:30a – 9:45a	M/W from 6:00p - 7:00p	120 677 0097	W from 7:00p - 8:00p
Fall 2022	Kalen De La Garza	BIOL 189	1002	Dr. Ken McKenna	08/29/2022 - 12/09/2022	M/W	1:00p – 2:15p	T/TH from 5:00p - 6:00p	2622 668 8495	F from 3:00p - 4:00p
Fall 2022	Abriana Perez	BIOL 189	1003	Dr. Michael Treat	08/29/2022 - 12/09/2022	T/R	10:00a – 11:15a	M/W from 4:30p - 5:30p	809 771 730	T from 4:30p - 5:30p
Fall 2022	Megan Hardcastle	BIOL 189	1004 and 1005	Dr. Michael Treat	08/29/2022 - 12/09/2022	T/R	11:30a - 12:45p and 4:00p – 5:15p	T from 1:00p - 2:00p and TH from 6:00p - 7:00p	2623 174 1949	W from 5:00p - 6:00p
Fall 2022	Bryce Ramos	BIOL 190A	1001	Dr. Christy Strong	08/29/2022 - 12/09/2022	T/R	8:30a – 9:45a	T/TH from 8:30p - 9:30p	2624 561 3252	W from 8:30a - 9:30a
Fall 2022	Lateef Omidiji	BIOL 190A	1002	Dr. Jenifer Utz	08/29/2022 - 12/09/2022	M/W	11:30a - 12:45p	T/TH from 10:00a - 11:00a	321 456 987	F from 2:00p - 3:00p
Fall 2022	Robert Buckley	BIOL 190A	1003	Dr. Jenifer Utz	08/29/2022 - 12/09/2022	M/W	2:30p - 3:45p	T/TH from 7:00p – 8:00p	876 530 911	W from 10:00a - 11:00a

*SI session times and locations are subject to change. Please coordinate with listed SI leader for most current information.

Semester	SI Leader:	Course:	Section:	Professor:	Duration:	Course Days:	Course Time:	SI Days/Times*	Webex Meeting ID #:	Office Hour:
Fall 2022	Alyssa Fitzpatrick	B1OL 191A	1001	Dr. David Choate	08/29/2022 - 12/09/2022	M/W and T/R	10:00a – 11:15a and 2:30p - 3:45p	M/W from 7:00p - 8:00p	262 313 29790	T from 6:00p - 7:00p
Fall 2022	Ashley Fitzpatrick	CHEM 108	1001	Dr. Jennifer Guerra	08/29/2022 - 12/09/2022	T/TH	10:00a - 11:45a	T/TH from 8:00p - 9:30p	2624 179 2565	M from 2:30p - 3:30p
Fall 2022	Ashley Fitzpatrick	CHEM 108	1003	Dr. Brock Casselman	08/29/2022 - 12/09/2022	T/TH	8:00a - 9:45a	T/TH from 8:00p - 9:30p	2624 179 2565	M from 2:30p - 3:30p
Fall 2022	Ashley Fitzpatrick	CHEM 108	1005	Dr. Brock Casselman	08/29/2022 - 12/09/2022	M/W Web- Based	1:00p - 2:45p	T/TH from 8:00p - 9:30p	2624 179 2565	M from 2:30p - 3:30p
Fall 2022	Ferdos Fessahaye	CHEM 121A	1001	Dr. Saehui Lee	08/29/2022 - 12/09/2022	Web- Based	Web-based	M/W from 5:00p - 6:00p	2621 689 5014	W from 2:30p - 3:30p
Fall 2022	Kashmira Rodrigues	CHEM 121A	1002	Dr. Saehui Lee	08/29/2022 - 12/09/2022	Web- Based	Web-based	T/TH from 2:15p – 3:15p	2624 877 4367	T from 12:00p - 1:00p
Fall 2022	Jakob Smith	CHEM 122A	1001	Dr. Marykay Orgill	08/29/2022 - 12/09/2022	M/W	8:30a - 9:45a	M/W from 6:30p - 7:30p	2620 670 7702	TH from 6:30p - 7:30p

Fall 2022	Nicole Pang	CHEM 241	1001	Dr. Jun Kang	08/29/2022 - 12/09/2022	M/W	8:30a – 9:45a	T/TH from 6:00p - 7:00p	138 296 0878	T from 1:00p - 2:00p
Fall 2022	Sammy Cox	CHEM 241	1002 and 1004	Dr. Pradip Bhowmik and Dr. Haesook Han	08/29/2022 - 12/09/2022	T/R	10:00a – 11:15a and 11:30a – 12:45p	M/W from 9:00p - 10:00p	2621 714 4258	TH from 9:00p – 10:00p
Fall 2022	Abel Ayalew	CHEM 242	1001	Dr. Haesook Han	08/29/2022 - 12/09/2022	M/W	2:30p – 3:45p	T/TH from 7:30p - 8:30p	2622 612 6629	TH from 6:30p - 7:30p

^{*}SI session times and locations are subject to change. Please coordinate with listed SI leader for most current information.